FIRST[®] Core Values

The FIRST LEGO League Jr. Core Values are the cornerstones of the program. They are among the fundamental elements that distinguish FIRST LEGO League Jr. from other programs of its kind. We ask that everyone associated with every team understand and honor these Core Values.

The Core Values emphasize contributions of others, friendly sportsmanship, learning, and community involvement.

FIRST® Core Values

- **Discovery:** We explore new skills and ideas.
- **Innovation:** We use creativity and persistence to solve problems.
- **Impact:** We apply what we learn to improve our world.
- **Inclusion:** We respect each other and embrace our differences.
- **Teamwork:** We are stronger when we work together.
- Fun: We enjoy and celebrate what we do!







firstlegoleaguejr.org